
S.NO SUBJECT PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ALL IN ONE SEMESTER 1 & 2  (LKG) SOPHY PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD 819597495-3   
819597495-3    

390.00      
390.00

2 MAC BOOK (B) MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA PVT. LTD.
81-980-997-5-1 369.00

S.NO SUBJECT PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ALL IN ONE SEMESTER 1 & 2  (UKG) SOPHY PUBLICATIONS PVT. LTD 819597496-1  
819597496-1

430.00 
430.00

2 MAC BOOK (C) MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA PVT. LTD.
81-980997-8-6 369.00

BOOKLIST 2025-26
CLASS:LKG

CLASS:UKG



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE
ENGLISH TEXT BOOK

TERM-I 978-81-19768-75-
2 640.00

MATHS
EVS & GK

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS 936148729-9 160.00

3 ENGLISH WRITING LEARN WITH FUN BOOK SMITH EDUCATIONAL  
PUBLISHERS 81-8341-632-2 185.00

4 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD. 819775414-2 390.00

5 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN VARTIKA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD. 81-97-66-026-9 320.00

6 HINDI WRITING SUNDER SULEKH EDUPEARL PUBLICATIONS 939049768-X 180.00

7 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-16-2

380.00

8 ART & CRAFT RISEUP! MINI ART & CRAFT EDUTREE PUBLISHERS PVT. 
LTD. 93-82686-88-6 370.00

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

ENGLISH TEXT BOOK
TERM-I 978-81-19768-41-
7 660.00

MATHS
EVS & GK

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS
936148494-X

170.00

3 ENGLISH WRITING LEARN WITH FUN BOOK SMITH EDUCATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS 81-8341-633-0 185.00

4 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD. 819775418-0 430.00

5 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN VARTIKA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD. 819766023-8 370.00

6 HINDI WRITING SUNDER SULEKH EDUPEARL PUBLICATIONS 939049773-6 180.00

7 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-17-9

405.00

8 ART & CRAFT RISEUP! MINI ART & CRAFT EDUTREE PUBLISHERS PVT. 
LTD. 93-82686-89-4

370.00

CLASS:II

1
STARSHINE AN 
INTEGRATED TERM SERIES 
(TERM I & II)

CREATIVE KIDS                                           
EDU SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.                       
(CORDOVA PUBLICATION) TERM II 978-81-19768-61-

5
660.00

STARSHINE AN INTEGRATED 
TERM SERIES (TERMI & II)

CREATIVE KIDS                                           
EDU SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.                       
(CORDOVA PUBLICATION)

1

CLASS:I

TERM-II 978-81-19768-
73-8

640.00



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK BUZZWORD                              
(MAIN COURSE BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN

978-93-5442-774-9 585.00

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS
936148987-9 180.00

3 ENGLISH WRITING LEARN WITH FUN BOOK SMITH EDUCATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS 81-8341-634-9 185.00

4 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819775415-9 460.00

5 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN VARTIKA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819766021-4 400.00

6 HINDI WRITING SUNDER SULEKH EDUPEARL PUBLICATIONS
939049774-4 180.00

7 MATHS CANDID NEW TRENDS IN 
MATHEMATICS

EVERGREEN PUBLICATION 
(INDIA) LTD. 978-93-8873-821-7 500.00

8 SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SCIENCE 
FOR JUNOIRS

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT LTD 93-4837-73-2 389.00

9 SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 
978-93-96701-41-8 330.00

10 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-18-6 445.00

11 ART & CRAFT RISEUP! MINI ART & CRAFT EDUTREE PUBLISHERS PVT. LTD.
93-82686-90-8 370.00

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK BUZZWORD                              
(MAIN COURSE BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN 978-93-5442-756-5 585.00

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS 936148732-9 190.00

3 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD. 819775417-3 480.00

4 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN VARTIKA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819766027-6 410.00

5 HINDI WRITING SUNDER SULEKH EDUPEARL PUBLICATIONS 939049775-2 180.00

6 MATHS CANDID NEW TRENDS IN 
MATHEMATICS

EVERGREEN PUBLICATION 
(INDIA) LTD. 978-93-8873-822-4

500.00

7 SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SCIENCE 
FOR JUNOIRS

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT LTD 93-48378-12-0

399.00

8 SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 978-93-96701-42-5 380.00

9 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-19-3 455.00

10 ART & CRAFT RISEUP! MINI ART & CRAFT EDUTREE PUBLISHERS PVT. LTD. 93-82686-91-6 370.00

CLASS:III

CLASS:IV



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT 
BOOK

BUZZWORD                              
(MAIN COURSE BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN

978-93-5442-718-3 606.00

2 ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS

936148584-9 200.00

3 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEGHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819775410-4 490.00

4 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN VARTIKA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819766025-2 430.00

5 HINDI WRITING SUNDER SULEKH EDUPEARL PUBLICATIONS
939049776-0 180.00

6 MATHS CANDID NEW TRENDS IN 
MATHEMATICS

EVERGREEN PUBLICATION 
(INDIA) LTD. 978-93-8873-82-3-1 500.00

7 SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SCIENCE 
FOR JUNOIRS

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT LTD 93-48378-92-9 399.00

8 SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 978-93-96701-43-2 380.00

9 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-20-9 465.00

10 ART & CRAFT RISEUP! MINI ART & CRAFT EDUTREE PUBLISHERS PVT. LTD.
93-82686-92-4 370.00

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT 
BOOK

BUZZWORD (MAIN COURSE 
BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN

978-93-5442-683-4 634.00

2 ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH GRAMMAR FUTURE KIDS PUBLICATIONS

936148037-5 250.00

3 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. LTD.
819775416-6 500.00

4 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN SAROVAR SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS
978-93-85135-19-4 330.00

5 MATHS NCERT NCERT 81-7450-482-6 65.00

6 SCIENCE NCERT NCERT 81-7450-512-1 65.00

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT. LTD. 934837894-5 469.00

8 SANSKRIT TEXT 
BOOK RUCHIRA I NCERT 81-7450-468-0 50.00

9 SANSKRIT 
GRAMMAR

ANUPAM SANSKRIT 
VYAKRAN (6)

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-7990-4

250.00

10 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-21-6

515.00

11 ART & CRAFT MASTER STROKE PRACHI (INDIA) PVT LTD 978-81-7730-166-3 330.00

CLASS:V

CLASS:VI



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK BUZZWORD (MAIN 
COURSE BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN 978-93-5442-944-6 653.00

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR

FUTURE KIDS 
PUBLICATIONS 936148023-5 260.00

3 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. 
LTD. 819775412-8 525.00

4 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN SAROVAR SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 978-93-85135-20-0 340.00

5 MATHS NCERT NCERT 81-7450-669-1 65.00

6 SCIENCE NCERT NCERT 81-7450-654-3 65.00

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT. LTD. 934837866-X 479.00

8 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA II NCERT 81-7450-645-4 65.00

9 SANSKRIT GRAMMAR ANUPAM SANSKRIT 
VYAKRAN (7)

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-7915-7 250.00

10 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-22-3 530.00

11 ART & CRAFT MASTER STROKE PRACHI (INDIA) PVT LTD 978-81-7730-167-0 350.00

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH TEXT BOOK BUZZWORD (MAIN 
COURSE BOOK) ORIENT BLACKSWAN 978-93-5442-578-3 659.00

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR THE ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR

FUTURE KIDS 
PUBLICATIONS 936148038-3 270.00

3 HINDI TEXT BOOK MEDHA KRITI PRAKASHAN  PVT. 
LTD. 819775413-5 550.00

4 HINDI GRAMMAR VYAKARAN SAROVAR SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS 978-93-85135-21-7 380.00

5 MATHS NCERT NCERT 978-81-7450-814-0 65.00

6 SCIENCE NCERT NCERT 978-81-7450-812-6 65.00

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE MILLENNIUM'S SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

MILLENNIUM BOOKS INDIA 
PVT. LTD. 934837843-0 489.00

8 SANSKRIT TEXT BOOK RUCHIRA III NCERT 81-7450-810-2 65.00

9 SANSKRIT GRAMMAR ANUPAM SANSKRIT 
VYAKRAN (8)

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-7916-4 250.00

10 COMPUTER COMPUTERS WITH AI 2.0 CREATIVE KIDS  EDU 
SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. 978-93-95681-23-0 530.00

11 ART & CRAFT MASTER STROKE PRACHI (INDIA) PVT LTD 978-81-7730-168-7 370.00

CLASS:VII

CLASS:VIII



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE & LIT.

1. BEEHIVE  ENGLISH TEXT BOOK                                 
2.MOMENTS ENGLISH 
SUPPLEMENTARY

NCERT
81-7450-503-2                          
81-7450-503-2

75.00            
40.00

2 HINDI 1.KSHITIZ-I                                                            
2.KRITIKA-I NCERT

81-7450-480-X                                         
81-7450-581-4

60.00             
30.00

3 HINDI GRAMMAR HINDI GRAMMAR NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS  978-81-224-7912-6 250.00

4 MATHS NCERT NCERT 81-7450-489-3 155.00

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE

HISTORY                                           
GEOGRAPHY                                           
POLITICAL SCIENCE                                  
ECONOMICS           

NCERT

81-7450-536-9                                         
81-7450-520-2                                      
81-7450-537-7                                     
81-7450-517-2                                 

115.00                  
55.00                     
80.00            
50.00

6 SANSKRIT TEXT 
BOOK SHEMUSHI I NCERT 81-7450-470-2 50.00

7 SANSKRIT 
GRAMMAR

MANIKA SANSKRIT 
VYAKRAN

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-8735-0 275.00

8 SCIENCE NCERT NCERT 81-7450-492-3 150.00

9 SCIENCE PRACTICAL SCIENCE LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-7975-1 475.00

10 COMPUTER (402) IT 402 (IX) V.K GLOBAL 
PUBLICATIONS 938997500-X 450.00

S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE & LIT.

1. FIRST FLIGHT  TEXT BOOK               
2.FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET  
SUPPLEMENTARY

NCERT
81-7450-658-6               
81-7450-709-4

70.00               
40.00

2 HINDI 1.KSHITIZ-II                                                  
2.KRITIKA-II NCERT

81-7450-656-X                                   
81-7450-718-3

70.00               
35.00

3 HINDI GRAMMAR HINDI GRAMMAR NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS  978-81-224-7913-3 250.00

4 MATHS NCERT NCERT 978-81-7450-634-9 160.00

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE

HISTORY                                                     
GEOGRAPHY                                                 
POLITICAL SCIENCE                                 
ECONOMICS           

NCERT

81-7450-707-8                                   
81-7450-644-6                                   
81-7450-711-6                                   
81-7450-655-1

125.00            
90.00                     
90.00                   
75.00

6 SANSKRIT TEXT 
BOOK SHEMUSHI II NCERT 81-7450-642-X 60.00

7 SANSKRIT 
GRAMMAR

MANIKA SANSKRIT 
VYAKRAN

NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLISHERS LTD. 978-81-224-8736-7 275.00

8 SCIENCE NCERT NCERT 81-7450-636-5 210.00

9 SCIENCE PRACTICAL SCIENCE LAB MANUAL NEW AGE PUBLICATION 978-81-224-7979-9 475.00

10 COMPUTER (402) IT TOUCH PAD ORANGE EDUCATION 9789366296975 640.00

CLASS:IX

CLASS:X



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE & LIT.

1. HORNBILL                                             
2.SNAPSHOT NCERT

81-7450-524-5                          
81-7450-556-3

65.00                  
45.00

2 MATHS NCERT NCERT 81-7450-486-9 210.00

3 APPLIED MATHS
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
CLASS XI                                       
(M.L AGGRAWAL)

AVICHAL PUBLISHING 
COMPANY

978-81-7855-870-7 580.00

4 PHYSICS PHYSICS-I                                            
PHYSICS-II NCERT

81-7450-508-3                                                        
81-7450-566-0

160.00                      
135.00

5 PHYSICS LAB 
MANUAL PHYSICS LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 978-81-224-7965-2 450.00

6 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY-I                                         
CHEMISTRY-II NCERT

81-7450-494-X                                                
81-7450-535-0

215.00       
120.00

7 CHEMISTRY  LAB 
MANUAL CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 978-81-224-7949-2 450.00
8 BIOLOGY NCERT NCERT 81-7450-496-6 230.00

9 BIOLOGY LAB 
MANUAL BIOLOGY LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 978-81-224-4012-6 450.00

10 ACCOUNTANCY FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  (DR. S.C. SHARMA)                           
ARYA BOOK DEPOT 978-81-7063-708-0 978.00

11 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES POONAM GANDHI ,                                     
V K PUBLICATION 978-93-88893-03-9 450.00

12 ECONOMICS

PART-I   (STATISTICS FOR 
ECONOMICS)                         
PART-II   (INTROUCTORY 
MICRO ECONOMICS)

NCERT & SANDEEP GARG ,            
DHANPAT RAI 
PUBLICATION 978-93-94417-19-9             

978-93-94417-16-8
535.00          
515.00

13 HISTORY NCERT NCERT 81-7450-548-2 185.00

14 POLITICAL SCIENCE
INDIAN CONSTITUTION AT 
WORK(NCERT)          
POLITICAL THEORY (NCERT)

NCERT
81-7450-613-6 100.00

15 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE PHYTON SUMITA  ARORA 

(DHANPAT RAI & Co.) 978-81-7700-230-0 675.00

16 P.E A TEXTBOOK OF PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION

81-7313-669-6 450.00

17 YOGA YOGA SKILL EDUCATION 
(CODE-841)

FULL MARKS 
PUBLICATION 9789361505737 360.00

CLASS:XI



S.NO SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLICATIONS ISBN NO. PRICE

1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
& LIT.

1.FLAMINGO                                                                           
2. VISTA NCERT

81-7450-650-0                 
81-7450-723-X

50 .00                  
50.00

2 MATHS MATHEMATICS -I                                            
MATHEMATICS-II NCERT

81-7450-629-2                     
81-7450-653-5

140.00                  
150.00

3 APPLIED MATHS
APPLIED MATHEMATICS 
CLASS XII                            
(M.L AGGRAWAL)

AVICHAL PUBLISHING 
COMPANY 978-81-7855-877-6 680.00

4 PHYSICS PHYSICS-I                                                   
PHYSICS-II NCERT

81-7450-631-4                                                      
81-7450-671-3

195.00                  
125.00

5 PHYSICS LAB 
MANUAL PHYSICS LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 978-81-224-7937-9 450.00

6 CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY-I                                        
CHEMISTRY-II NCERT

81-7450-648-9                                                        
81-7450-716-7

200.00                  
140.00

7 CHEMISTRY  LAB 
MANUAL CHEMISTRY LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 978-93-859-2376-0 450.0

8 BIOLOGY NCERT NCERT 81-7450-639-X 205.0

9 BIOLOGY  LAB 
MANUAL BIOLOGY LAB MANUAL NEW AGE INTERNATIONAL 

PUBLISHERS 450.0

10 ACCOUNTANCY

1.ACCOUNTING FOR 
COMPANIES  (Vol I)                                                        
2. ACCOUNTING FOR 
PATNERSHIP FIRM (Vol I)                                                        
3.ANALYSIS OF 
FINANACIAL STATEMENT 
(Vol II)

SULTAN CHAND
978-81-19446-47-6                                                           
978-81-19446-43-8                                                           
978-81-19446-21-6

325.00               
575.00                             
545.00

11 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES
SANDEEP GARG                                      
DHANPAT RAI 
PUBLICATION

978-93-94417-18-2 595.00

12 ECONOMICS

PART-I   (INTRODUCTORY 
MACRO ECONOMICS)                                                
PART-II (INDIAN 
ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT)

NCERT & SANDEEP GARG 
(DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION)

978-93-94417-26-7           
978-93-94417-90-8

575.00                   
405.00

13 HISTORY
HISTORY-I                                                                         
HISTORY-II                                                                      
HISTORY-III

NCERT 81-7450-651-9 125.00

14 POLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE -I                                               
POLITICAL SCIENCE-II NCERT 81-7450-693-4 120.00

15 COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH 
PHYTON

SUMITA  ARORA (DHANPAT 
RAI & Co.) 978-81-7700-236-2 675.00

16 P.E A TEXTBOOK OF PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION EVERGREEN PUBLICATION 978-81-7313-603-0 550.00

17 YOGA YOGA SKILL EDUCATION 
(CODE-841) FULL MARKS PUBLICATION 9789361505294 360.00

CLASS:XII
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